Non-Partnered
This is a non-partnered restaurant.
We do not claim any affiliation nor do
we claim credit for any of the items
on this menu. We offer delivery from
this restaurant for a $3.99 delivery
fee. We have numerous partnered
restaurants, from which we offer our
standard $2.99 delivery fee. If there
are any issues with your order, please
do not contact this restaurant, but
rather contact our office at
205-579-5426.

Sauces
Mild Sauce
Hot Sauce
Fire Sauce

Combos
Includes large drink

3 Tacos Supreme Combo $8.73
3 Regular Tacos Combo $7.58
Burrito Supreme Combo $8.96

With crunchy taco supreme
Crunchwrap Supreme Combo $8.61

With Crunchy Taco
Nachos BellGrande Combo  $9.76

With crunchy taco supreme

2 Chalupas Combo $11.03
With crunchy taco
Quesadilla Combo $9.19

With crunchy taco

Cravings Pack

Taco & Burrito Cravings Pack$18.39
Includes 4 tacos and 4 5-layer
burritos

205-579-5426
http://lwww.jasper2go.com

Taco Bell

Tacos
Doritos Locos Tacos
Crunchy Regular Taco
Crunchy Taco Supreme
Soft Regular Taco
Soft Taco Supreme

Burritos
Burrito Supreme
Beefy 5-Layer Burrito
Bean Burrito

Favorites

Crunchwrap

Chalupa

Quesarito

Cheesy Gordita Crunch
Nachos BellGrande
Quesadilla

Chicken Power Bowl
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$2.52
$1.83
$2.75
$1.83
$2.75

$4.82
$3.44
$1.83

$5.05
$4.70
$4.70
$4.93
$5.74
$4.59
$6.89

Sides
Nacho Cheese Sauce $0.79
Guacamole $1.02

Cravings Value Menu

Beefy Burrito $2.52
Cheesy Bean & Rice Burrito $1.94
Cheesy Roll Up $1.83
Chips & Nacho Cheese Sauce $1.71
Cinnamon Twists $1.37

Drinks
Small Drink $2.40
Medium Drink $2.52
Large Drink $2.63
Regular Freeze $3.44
Large Freeze $3.78



