

205-579-5426 http://www.jasper2go.com

Taco Bell

Non-Partnered

This is a non-partnered restaurant. We do not claim any affiliation nor do we claim credit for any of the items on this menu. We offer delivery from this restaurant for a \$3.99 delivery fee. We have numerous partnered restaurants, from which we offer our standard \$2.99 delivery fee. If there are any issues with your order, please do not contact this restaurant, but rather contact our office at 205-579-5426.

Sauces

Mild Sauce Hot Sauce Fire Sauce

<u>Combos</u>

Includes large drink 3 Tacos Supreme Combo

3 Tacos Supreme Combo	\$8.73
3 Regular Tacos Combo	\$7.58
Burrito Supreme Combo	\$8.96
With crunchy taco supreme	
Crunchwrap Supreme Combo	\$8.61
With Crunchy Taco	
Nachos BellGrande Combo	\$9.76
With crunchy taco supreme	
2 Chalupas Combo	\$11.03
With crunchy taco	
Quesadilla Combo	\$9.19
With crunchy taco	

Cravings Pack

Taco & Burrito Cravings Pack\$18.39
Includes 4 tacos and 4 5-layer
burritos

lacos		Sides	
Doritos Locos Tacos	\$2.52	Nacho Cheese Sauce	\$0.79
Crunchy Regular Taco	\$1.83	Guacamole	\$1.02
Crunchy Taco Supreme	\$2.75		
Soft Regular Taco	\$1.83	<u> Cravings Value Menu</u>	
Soft Taco Supreme	\$2.75	Beefy Burrito	\$2.52
		Cheesy Bean & Rice Burrito	\$1.94
<u>Burritos</u>		Cheesy Roll Up	\$1.83
Burrito Supreme	\$4.82	Chips & Nacho Cheese Sauce	\$1.71
Beefy 5-Layer Burrito	\$3.44	Cinnamon Twists	\$1.37
Bean Burrito	\$1.83	- · ·	
		<u>Drinks</u>	
<u>Favorites</u>		Small Drink	\$2.40
Crunchwrap	\$5.05	Medium Drink	\$2.52
Chalupa	\$4.70	Large Drink	\$2.63
Quesarito	\$4.70	Regular Freeze	\$3.44
Cheesy Gordita Crunch	\$4.93	Large Freeze	\$3.78
Nachos BellGrande	\$5.74		
Quesadilla	\$4.59		
Chicken Power Bowl	\$6.89		